
51 53 55 57 59 61

63

65

67

69

71

73

75

77

79
80

78

76

74

72

70

68

66

64

2

4

3

6

57

810

9111315171921

22

24

23

25
26

2827

32

3433

35

37

39
40

42

41

38

36

31

3029

20 18 16 14 12
1

62605856545250

O P Q R TML
K

ROLLSTUHLFAHRER

I

N6

N5

N4

N3

N1

G
F

F1
VI V IV III II A1

E D1 D2 C2 C1 B
A Y

X

S6

S5

S4

S3

S2

W

V

H

49474543

44 46 48

VAVBVC2VD2VEVF

U

S1

N2

VII
BUSINESS SEATS - LAOLA-CLUB

PRESSE

Arenaring

Ar
en

ar
in

g

Arenaring

Arenaring

Tor
Ost 2

Tor
Ost 1

To
r

N
or

d

Tor
West 2

Tor
West 1

Charly
-N

eumann-

Brücke

Haupteingang

Tu
nnel 1

Tunnel 2 Tu
nnel 3

Tunnel 4
TH10 TH11

TH12

TH9
TH8

TH7

TH6

TH5

TH4

TH3

TH2 TH1 TH18 TH17

TH16

TH15

TH14

TH13
Tor Süd

Eingang Gästefans

Eingang Nord

Glückauf-Club

Club 1904

Tibulsky

Club 1904

Glückauf-Club

VELTINS-Eck

Logen

LaOla-Club

Kasino: Alma, Dahlbusch, 
Hibernia, Westerholt

Libuda

Blauer Salon/Unkel

Polizei

DRK

DRK
Kuzorra
Kneipe - Café

Fanshop

Fanshop-
Kiosk 

BLOCK R/56

Familien-
block

i
Service

Point

Fanshop-
Kiosk 

BLOCK N6 

Fanshop-
Kiosk 

BLOCK S3

Fanshop-
Kiosk 

BLOCK 12

#STEHTAUF
Anlaufstelle

TH13


